
LOT 14 WINDSOR COURT PHASE 1.

WD 1060-2236, WD 1060-2237, WD 1

CUMMINGS RONALD WAYNE/CUMMINGS ALEXIS NEAL
155 NW BUCKINGHAM DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-5151

27-3S-16-02315-114

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

27316.090 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/28/2023 KS 0.50 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

102,338
13,380
22,500

138,218
1,648

136,570
HX HB VX SX VP 109,427

27,143
138,218

0

138,218

1401/0412 12/11/2019 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JULIE D COOPER

RONALD WAYNE & ALEX

1221/1032 9/14/2011 WD U I 40 91,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT J & SHIRLEY M 

JULIE D COOPER
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23778 M H 518 10/26/2005

2022HX Base Yr

155 NW BUCKINGHAM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,575 114.7000 118.14 186,070 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 98,245

FOP 50 35 18 1,170

FOP 128 35 45 2,924

1,690 1,575 102,338

BAS= W38 FOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W18 S27 E32 FOP= S5 E10 N5 W10$
E24 N27$.

BAS

38

18

27

32

24

27

FOP 8

16

8

16

FOP5

10

5
10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,480

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 750

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 750

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

13,380

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


